Number of Majors by Program

Fall 2004
Arts & Sciences English
Biological Sciences BA English 107
BS Biological Sciences 828 BA English Education 100
BS Horticulture 19 BA Liberal Arts Studies 60
BS Science Education 31 MA English 43
MS Biology 30 Department Total 310
Department Total 908 . .
Foreign Languages & Literatures
Chemistry & Physics BA French 12
BS Chemistry 127 BA French Education 1
BS Physics 75 BA Spanish 22
BS Science Education 10 BA Spanish Education 12
Department Total 212 Department Total 47
Communication
BA Communication 388
BA Communication Education 32
MA Organizational Communications 25
Department Total 445 Source: IR Extract Files
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Number of Majors by Program
Fall 2004 (continued)

History & Political Science
BA History
BA Political Science
BA Social Studies Education
MA History
Department Total

Mathematics
BS Mathematics
BS Mathematics Education
Department Total

Music & Dramatic Arts
BM Music
BMEd Music Education
MMus Music
Department Total

162
133
164

31
490

44
48
92

80
81
16
177

Psychology
BA Psychology
MA Psychology
Department Total

Sociology & Criminal Justice
AA Criminal Justice
BA Criminal Justice
BA Sociology
MS Applied Sociology
Department Total

Visual Arts
BA Art
BA Art Education
BA Cultural Resource Management
Department Total

College of Arts & Sciences

450
30
480

29
448
86
18
581

208
41
27

276

4,018

Source: IR Extract Files
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Number of Majors by Program
Fall 2004 (continued)

Business & Technology Management
Accounting BA Management
BS Accounting 565 Department Total
Department Total 565 . .
P Marketing & Finance
Computer Science BS Finance'
BS Computer Science 311 BA Marketing
Department Total 311 Department Total
General Business MBA Business Administration
AA Office Administration 43 | College of Business & Technology
BA General Business 789
Department Total 832 A .
P Continuing Education
Industrial Technology Special Program for Adults
AAS Indus_trlal Technology 95 Continuing Education
BS Industrial Technology 293
Department Total 388

699
699

190
429
619

201
3,615

65
65

Source: IR Extract Files
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Number of Majors by Program
Fall 2004 (continued)

Education & Human Development MAT Elementary & Special Education 179
Educational Leadership & Technology MAT Secondary Education 138
MEd Administration & Supervision 170 Department Total 1,670
Department Total 170 College of Education &
Human Development Human Development 2,315
BS Family & Consumer Science 150
BA Social Work 251 General Studies
MEd Counselor Education 74 CAP Center
Department Total 475 Undecided 1,708
. . Department Total 1,708
Teaching & Learning
BS Early Childhood Education 95 General Studies
BA Elementary Education 915 AGS General Studies 61
BS Elementary Education 31 BGS General Studies 515
BS Middle School Education 40 Department Total 576
BA Special Education (Mild/Moderate 97 -
MEd pCurriculum & Ins(truction ) 107 College of General Studies 2,284
MEd Special Education 68 Source: IR Extract Files
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Number of Majors by Program
Fall 2004 (continued)

Graduate School
MS Integrated Science & Technology

Graduate School

Nursing & Health Sciences
Communication Sciences & Disorders
BA Speech, Language & Hearing
MS Communication Sciences & Disorders
Department Total

Kinesiology & Health Studies
BS Athletic Training
BS Health Education & Promotion
BA Kinesiology
MA Health & Kinesiology
Department Total

33
33

93
81
174

118
30
503
45
696

Nursing
BS Nursing
MSN Nursing
Department Total

College of Nursing & Health Sciences

Other
Add-on Certification
Alternate Certification
Extended Studies
Masters Plus 30
Update Certification
Other Total

University Total = 15,472

1,753
55
1,808

2,678

187
56
147
60
14
464

Source: IR Extract Files
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